®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2024
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com

+260°C, parts cooled to room temperature between cycles
Temperature Coefficient of Inductance (TCL) +25 to +155 ppm/°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (unlimited floor life at <30°C /
85% relative humidity)
Enhanced crush-resistant packaging 2000 per 7″ reel
Paper tape: 8 mm wide, 1.0 mm thick, 4 mm  pocket spacing
PCB washing Tested to MIL-STD-202 Method 215 plus an additional
aqueous wash.
■ Exceptional Q and high SRFs, DCR and current carrying
characteristics
■ Outstanding self-resonant frequency
■	 Passes NASA low outgassing (Outgassing meets ASTM E595)
■ Fits standard 0402 footprint
   Inductance2 Q  SRF min4  DCR max5 Imax
 Part number1 ±5% (nH)   min3 (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE235RBA1N4JAZ 1.4 15 5000 0.090 600
AE235RBA2N2JAZ 2.2 15 5000 0.105 600
AE235RBA2N4JAZ 2.4 12 5000 0.120 600
AE235RBA3N8JAZ 3.8 15 5000 0.135 600
AE235RBA3N9JAZ 3.9 15 5000 0.135 600
AE235RBA5N6JAZ 5.6 18 5000 0.165 600
AE235RBA6N2JAZ 6.2 20 5000 0.165 600
AE235RBA6N8JAZ 6.8 20 5000 0.165 600
AE235RBA23NJAZ6 23 21 3450 0.350 400
AE235RBA40NJAZ6 40 21 2650 0.545 290
AE235RBA51NJAZ6 51 21 2250 1.13 100
AE235RBA56NJAZ6 56 22 1775 1.20 100
AE235RBA68NJAZ6 68 22 1700 1.35 100
AE235RBAR10JAZ6 100 21 1400 2.18 40
1. When ordering, specify termination and screening codes:
AE235RBAR10JAZ
Termination: A = Gold over nickel over moly-mag